
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA
CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
ALLEANZA PER L'ITALIA 19 19 19 16 20 26 20 17 27 28 25 32 41 18 28 21 19 24 26 37 15 23 17 23 23 25 29 10 20 19 39
CASAMASSIMA GIOVANNA 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 3 3 0 3 0 1 2 0
DELL'ACQUA MARIA GRAZIA 5 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 3 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 0
DI MARZIO SIMONA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
FELLINE ROBERTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
LO BOSCO CARMELA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OLIVIERI RAFFAELLA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABBATANGELO FILOMENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERARDI MICHELE VITO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BONAMASSA ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALIA NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASOLARO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA ANTONIO 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
COSOLA MICHELE 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE ROSA VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISANTO LUIGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRIECO ANTONIO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
LIONETTI PASQUALE 1 2 1 2 8 3 0 3 3 4 2 2 6 5 6 5 2 1 4 5 4 1 0 5 6 8 8 2 3 3 8
MARAGNO GIOVANNI 1 1 0 6 3 1 5 0 1 0 1 5 2 1 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 3 1 1 3 0
MONTEMURRO MARIO 0 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTINO ORONZO 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTULLI MICHELE 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 7 1 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 5 1 2
MODARELLI MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORCINELLI VITO MICHELE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
PARTENOPEO MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETRONELLA GIANFRANCO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
PORCARI EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 3 2 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 8 10 11 5 1 0 4 4 4 7 0 3 1 3 3 5 3 1 0 3 4
PORCARI PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3
ROBERTI COSIMO FIORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 7 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
SMACCHIA GERARDO 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRAGNI GIUSEPPE 1 4 4 2 1 13 1 4 9 0 4 4 9 0 5 3 1 1 5 9 4 3 3 2 6 4 1 4 7 2 10
VOLPE DONATO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
ALLEANZA PER L'ITALIA 36 14 13 22 30 5 24 16 13 19 9 13 1 11 13 22 17 21 19 51 36 25 32 27 33 14 9 20 36 19 18
CASAMASSIMA GIOVANNA 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DELL'ACQUA MARIA GRAZIA 2 0 1 0 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 7 8 1 1 2 0 17 0 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 3 0
DI MARZIO SIMONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
FELLINE ROBERTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
LO BOSCO CARMELA 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 1 0
OLIVIERI RAFFAELLA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
ABBATANGELO FILOMENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BERARDI MICHELE VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BONAMASSA ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALIA NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASOLARO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
COSOLA MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE ROSA VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DISANTO LUIGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRIECO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
LIONETTI PASQUALE 9 2 4 0 3 1 1 3 5 4 2 1 1 2 0 4 3 3 5 1 4 4 3 10 2 2 3 5 1 6 4
MARAGNO GIOVANNI 1 2 2 4 5 2 14 2 1 4 0 5 0 2 2 4 5 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 3 5 2 0 0
MONTEMURRO MARIO 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTINO ORONZO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0
MARTULLI MICHELE 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 0
MODARELLI MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORCINELLI VITO MICHELE 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
PARTENOPEO MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETRONELLA GIANFRANCO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PORCARI EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 6 0 0 7 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 34 0 2 4 3 8 2 0 4 0 3 4
PORCARI PASQUALE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2
ROBERTI COSIMO FIORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SMACCHIA GERARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
STELLA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
TRAGNI GIUSEPPE 11 2 0 5 4 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4 7 6 8 1 1 1 0 2 5 0 5
VOLPE DONATO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0


